Show Hunter Waitemata Christmas Show
Woodhill Sands 1 December 2013

1 Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 70cm
Ring 1
EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10,8
St Bk Entry
213 Arran of Lochnagar Susie McLeod
238 Voulez-Vous Jennifer Bodman

247 Tank Leah Chamley

274 Super Moon Megan Joustra

275 Diamond Eclipse Emma Jessop

297 Hez Gold Tracey Page

324 Astek Gymbya Diana Jamieson

332 Galaxy Infrared Emma Finn

514 Jagged Mountain Philippa Fourie

Calizza

18t - e 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - s 5th - oo 6th - o,
2 Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 80cm

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
213

238
247
274
275
297
324
332

Entry
Arran of Lochnagar

Voulez-Vous
Tank

Super Moon
Diamond Eclipse
Hez Gold

Astek Gymbya
Galaxy Infrared

Jagged Mountain
Calizza

Susie McLeod
Jennifer Bodman
Leah Chamley
Megan Joustra
Emma Jessop
Tracey Page
Diana Jamieson
Emma Finn
Philippa Fourie

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8
St Bk
213

238
274

Entry
Arran of Lochnagar

Voulez-Vous
Super Moon

Susie McLeod
Jennifer Bodman
Megan Joustra

Please support our SPONSORS!

275 Diamond Eclipse Emma Jessop
297 Hez Gold Tracey Page
324 Astek Gymbya Diana Jamieson
514 Jagged Mountain Philippa Fourie
Calizza
1st- e, 2nd - 3rd -
4th - s 5th - o, 6th - oo
4 Open Restricted to horses with 30 points
or less on current sticker 90cm
Ring 1
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry
176 Bizzie Beware Isobel Vokes
182 sunshine voltamae Sonja Kirkley
184 Machupicchu Sarah Robertson
187 HR Gallipoli Mirren Brockies
190 Dolce Vita Jessica Bartley
197 Joy Ride Holly Moorman
210 Larkspur Trinity Holly Moorman
215 Evangelene Stephie Joustra
226 Attadude Hester Gerrand
234 Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman
236 Tiggerific Lisa Goodhart
244  Astin Martin Macey Gill
246 Valiant DSH Leah Chamley
258 Envious Sarah Lauder
271 Eiffel Tower Merran Walbridge-
Perrow
273 Calvados Tanya Merkulov
277 Landisohn Karren Bartley
287 Meersbrooke Iced Trudi Biggar
Ripples
294 Merchiston Kentucky Caroline Cornish
295 Jaykob Tallulah Scabhill
349 chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman
18t - e 2nd - s 3rd - e
4th - s 5th - o, 6th - oo
5 Open Restricted to those not competing
in classes over 1m
Ring 1
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry
176 Bizzie Beware Isobel Vokes
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182 sunshine voltamae Sonja Kirkley 283 Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra
184 Machupicchu Sarah Robertson 295 Jaykob Tallulah Scahill
187 HR Gallipoli Mirren Brockies LS S 20d 3rd - o
190 Dolce Vita Jessica Bartley M- e, 5th = e Bth = oo
197 Joy Ride Holly Moorman . . . .
215 Evangelene Stephie Joustra 8 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points 1m
217 CS Shelazotti Shenae Mackenzie Ring 1
226 Attadude Hester Gerrand EF:$12 PM:$40, 30, 20, 10
234 Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman St Bk  Entry
236 Tiggerific Lisa Goodhart 210 Larkspur Trinity Holly Moorman
242 Galaxy Chilli Pepper Jane Donachie 226 Attadude Hester Gerrand
246 Valiant DSH Leah Chamley 242 Galaxy Chilli Pepper Jane Donachie
249 BMW Eve Celia Schofield 273 Galvados Tanya Merkulov
287 Meersbrooke Iced Trudi Biggar 283  Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra
Ripples 295 Jaykob Tallulah Scabhill
1St - e 2nd - e, 3rd - e, 1St - i 2nd - e, 3rd - s
4th - o, 5th - e 6th - oo, 4th - s 5th - o, Bth - oo,
6 North Harbour Big Trees Open 1m 9 Burmester Realty Amateur 1m
Ring 1 Ring 1
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10 EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry St Bk Entry
176 Bizzie Beware Isobel Vokes 186 Wynyard Mr Checkers Laura Stenberg
182 sunshine voltamae Sonja Kirkley 200 Federer Jane Burmester
184 Machupicchu Sarah Robertson 213 Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra
190 Dolce Vita Jessica Bartley 217 CS Shelazotti Shenae Mackenzie
200 Federer Jane Burmester 243 Meanda Magic Holly Armstrong
217 CS Shelazotti Shenae Mackenzie 244  Astin Martin Macey Gill
245 Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn 258 Envious Sarah Lauder
246 Valiant DSH Leah Chamley 265 Irish Secret Jane Burmester
249 BMW Eve Celia Schofield 266 Royal Penny Emily Fladgate
258 Envious Sarah Lauder 271 Eiffel Tower Merran Walbridge-
265 Irish Secret Jane Burmester Perrow
271 Eiffel Tower Merran Walbridge- 294 Merchiston Kentucky Caroline Cornish
Perrow 323 Astek Gianni Diana Jamieson
277 Landisohn Karren Bartley 334 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding
294 Merchiston Kentucky Caroline Cornish 1St~ e, 2Nd - o K] IR
1St - e, 2Nd - e 3rd - e, 4th - 5th - e 6th - e
4th - e, 5th - o, 6th - e 10 Albany Toyota Amateur High Points 1m
7 Junior Tm Ring 1
Ring 1 EF:$12 PM:$40, 30, 20, 10
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10 St Bk  Eniry
St Bk  Entry 186 Wynyard Mr Checkers Laura Stenberg
176 Bizzie Beware Isobel Vokes 213 Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra
187 HR Gallipoli Mirren Brockies 215 Evangelene Stephie Joustra
210 Larkspur Trinity Holly Moorman 217 CS Shelazotti Shenae Mackenzie
242 Galaxy Chilli Pepper Jane Donachie 243 Meanda Magic Holly Armstrong
273 Calvados Tanya Merkulov 245 Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn
Please support our SPONSORS!
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266 Royal Penny Emily Fladgate 323 Astek Gianni Diana Jamieson
323 Astek Gianni Diana Jamieson 334 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding
334 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 349 chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman
18t - 2nd - 3rd - 18t - 2nd - 3rd -
4th - o, 5th - e, 6th - oo 4th - s 5th - e, 6th - oo
11 NRM Junior Equitation 1m 14 Harney Teas Open 1.10m
Ring 1 Ring 1
EF:$12 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 10 :
St Bk  Entry EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
197 Joy Ride Holly Moorman St Bk  Entry
273 Calvados Tanya Merkulov 188 Galaxy Johnny Jackson  Jane Donachie
283 Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 200 Federer Jane Burmester
295 Jaykob Tallulah Scahill 266 Royal Penny Emily Fladgate
1St - i 2nd - e, 3rd - e 334 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding
Ah - 5th - e 5]{ I Ist- 2nd - 3rd -
L. 4th - s 5th - e, 6th - oo
12 NRM Adult Equitation 1m
Ring 1 15 Open High Points 1.10m
EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10 Ring 1
St Bk Entry
190 Dolce Vita Jessica Bartley EF:$12 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 10
213 Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra St Bk Entry
243 Meanda Magic Holly Armstrong 186 Wynyard Mr Checkers Laura Stenberg
244  Astin Martin Macey Gill 188 Galaxy Johnny Jackson  Jane Donachie
249 BMW Eve Celia Schofield 213 Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra
277 Landisohn Karren Bartley 245 Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn
287 Meersbrooke lced Trudi Biggar 266 Royal Penny Emily Fladgate
Ripples 334 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding
349 chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman 349 chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman
1st- 2nd - o 3rd - 1St~ 2nd - 3rd -
4th - e, 5th - e, 6th - A - e, 5th - e, 6th - oo
13 Open Champion 1.05m 16 Cat A Open Welcome Pony Hunter

EF:$18 PM:$ 100, 75, 50, 30, 20

St Bk
186

188
200
213
243
245
258
265
266
271

Entry
Wynyard Mr Checkers

Galaxy Johnny Jackson
Federer

Cortaflex Disney
Meanda Magic

Fancy Stuff

Envious

Irish Secret

Royal Penny

Eiffel Tower

277
283

Landisohn
Sirocco Tango

Laura Stenberg
Jane Donachie
Jane Burmester
Stephie Joustra
Holly Armstrong
catherine ebborn
Sarah Lauder
Jane Burmester
Emily Fladgate

Merran Walbridge-
Perrow

Karren Bartley
Megan Joustra

Please support our SPONSORS!

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
175

181

201
224

252
261
272

276
279

Entry
Fordlands Lady Betty

Glenvar Silver Sixpence

Hi Ho Tonto
Miss Kiri Kisses

The Imperial Prince
Shes Something Else

Showtym Peaches N
Cream

Cremello Brumby
Berry Muffin

Ring 2

Antoinette Taylor

Samantha-Lee
Wakeling

Madison Jackson

Willow Cherrie-Joy
Keane

Jack Bruce
Blake van Cingel
Sarah Fisher

Mia Boothroyd
Georgia Alexander
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282 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander

369 My Steady Teddy Georgia Barriball 19 Cat A Open 70cm
18t - e, 2nd - 3rd - Ring 2
4th - e 5th - e, 6th - o

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10,8
17 Cat A Open Restricted to ponies with 30 St Bk

. ; Entry
points or less on current sticker

175 Fordlands Lady Betty Antoinette Taylor

Ring 2 181 Glenvar Silver Sixpence  Samantha-Lee
. Wakeling
EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8 223 Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman
St Bk  Entry 224 Miss Kiri Kisses Willow Cherrie-Joy
175 Fordlands Lady Betty Antoinette Taylor Keane
201 Hi Ho Tonto Madison Jackson 250 Westfield Lara Zack Robertson
224 Miss Kiri Kisses Willow Cherrie-Joy 261 Shes Something Else  Blake van Cingel
Keane 272 Showtym Peaches N Sarah Fisher
252 The Imperial Prince Jack Bruce Cream
261 Shes Something Else Blake van Cingel 276 Cremello Brumby Mia Boothroyd
276 Cremello Brumby Mia Boothroyd 279 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander
279 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander 282 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander
369 My Steady Teddy Georgia Barriball 369 My Steady Teddy Georgia Barriball
1ste o oNd - 3d 18t - 2nd - 3rd -
Mhe 5th- oo 6th - oo 4th - s 5th - e, 6th - oo
18 Cat A Open 60cm 20 Cat A Open High Points 70cm
Ring 2 Ring 2
EF-$8 PM-$20, 15, 10,8 EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry St Bk Entry ,
175 Fordlands Lady Betty Antoinette Taylor 175 Fordlands Lady Betty Antoinette Taylor
181 Glenvar Silver Sixpence  Samantha-Lee 181 Glenvar Silver Sixpence Samaqtha-Lee
Wakeling Wakeling
501 Hi Ho Tonto Madison Jackson 223 Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman
223 Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman 224 Miss Kiri Kisses %Z%‘g Cherrie-Joy
224 Miss Kiri Kisses %la/%vg Cherrie-Joy 250 Westfield Lara Zack Robertson
250 Westfield Lara Zack Robertson 272 gr::;/vntqym Peaches N Sarah Fisher
252 The Imperial Prince Jack Bruce 276 Cremello Brumby Mia Boothroyd
261 Shes Something Else Blake van Cingel 279 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander
272 Showtym Peaches N Sarah Fisher
Cream 1st- 2nd - e 3rd - e
276 Cremello Brumby Mia Boothroyd 4th - s 5th - e, 6th - oo
279 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander 21 Cat B Open Welcome Pony Hunter 70cm
282 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander Ring 2
369 My Steady Teddy Georgia Barriball
Ist- 2nd - e 3rd - e EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8
4th - e, 5th - e, 6th - oo, st Bk  Entry
180 Billy Blunt Claudia Riddle
194 Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom
198 Texas Jack Olivia Dalton
214 Tikitere Sunrise Alex Collinson
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Golden AD Malinky
Brushed By Black
Brahan Havoc
Pips N All

Maddison Greatorex
Lily Bruce

Antonia Verissimo
Zack Robertson

Starlight India Jessica Toomey
Showfields Papanui JB Courtenay Harrison
Lil Miss Diva Tiffany Owen
Ashton Chadswick Victoria Bridle
........... 2nd - e Brd -
........... 5th - e Bth -

Cat B Open Restricted to ponies with 30
points or less on current sticker

Equitation 12 years and under 70cm

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

Ring 2

St Bk Entry
180 Billy Blunt Claudia Riddle
214 Tikitere Sunrise Alex Collinson
218 Golden AD Malinky Maddison Greatorex
253 Brahan Havoc Antonia Verissimo
263 Pips N All Zack Robertson
278 Starlight India Jessica Toomey
290 Showfields Papanui JB Courtenay Harrison
329 Lil Miss Diva Tiffany Owen
515 Ashton Chadswick Victoria Bridle
18t - e 2nd - o, 3rd - e
4th - e, 5th - e 6th - e
23 Cat B Open 70cm
Ring 2

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
180

194
198
214
218
225
239
253
263
278
290
299
329
515

Entry
Billy Blunt

Moon Spirit Jitterbug
Texas Jack

Tikitere Sunrise
Golden AD Malinky
My Smart Remark
Brushed By Black
Brahan Havoc

Pips N All

Starlight India
Showfields Papanui JB
Galaxy Touch and Go
Lil Miss Diva

Ashton Chadswick

Claudia Riddle
Amelia Newsom
Olivia Dalton

Alex Collinson
Maddison Greatorex
Jordan Smythe

Lily Bruce

Antonia Verissimo
Zack Robertson
Jessica Toomey
Courtenay Harrison
Emma Watson
Tiffany Owen
Victoria Bridle

Please support our SPONSORS!

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
175

198
214
239
250
253
278
282
299

Entry
Fordlands Lady Betty

Texas Jack

Tikitere Sunrise
Brushed By Black
Westfield Lara
Brahan Havoc
Starlight India

Puffing Billy

Galaxy Touch and Go

Cat B Open 80cm

Ring 2

Antoinette Taylor
Olivia Dalton

Alex Collinson

Lily Bruce

Zack Robertson
Antonia Verissimo
Kalani Nicol
Georgia Alexander
Emma Watson

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
180

194
198
214
218
225
253
278
290
299

Entry
Billy Blunt

Moon Spirit Jitterbug
Texas Jack

Tikitere Sunrise
Golden AD Malinky
My Smart Remark
Brahan Havoc
Starlight India
Showfields Papanui JB
Galaxy Touch and Go
Lil Miss Diva

Ashton Chadswick

Claudia Riddle
Amelia Newsom
Olivia Dalton

Alex Collinson
Maddison Greatorex
Jordan Smythe
Antonia Verissimo
Jessica Toomey
Courtenay Harrison
Emma Watson
Tiffany Owen
Victoria Bridle

T & M Nurseries Cat B Open High Points
80cm

EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10

St Bk
180

194
198
218

Entry
Billy Blunt

Moon Spirit Jitterbug
Texas Jack
Golden AD Malinky

Ring 2

Claudia Riddle
Amelia Newsom
Olivia Dalton
Maddison Greatorex
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225

253

278

299
1st-........
4th - ...
27

My Smart Remark
Brahan Havoc
Starlight India

Galaxy Touch and Go

Jordan Smythe
Antonia Verissimo
Jessica Toomey
Emma Watson

Cat C Open Welcome Pony Hunter 80cm

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
179

189
192
193
212
220
221
235
248
259
288
289
293
298

Entry
LUGAR

Pendell Silver Secret
RP Nehemiah

Moon Spirit Treasure
My Little Darling
Meersbrooke Hot Ice
Lancewoods toy soldier
Golden Foxtrot
Legacy's Gideon

Ty Gwyn Catalina
Midnight Allure
Daisy Patch

My | Candy

Meersbrooke Iced
Liquer

Diplomatic Immunity

Ring 2

Claudia Riddle
Jordan Smythe
Justine Morris-Wilton
Olivia Newsom
Nirvana Knill

Levi Sarah Gould
Gracie Kendall
Maddison Greatorex
Alyssa Chamley
Sascha Crossman
Emily Twort

Emily Twort

Grace van Cingel
Maddison Greatorex

Sophie Walker

Cat C Open Restricted to ponies with 30
points or less on current sticker

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
192

193
212
221
248
259
289
293
301
335

Entry
RP Nehemiah

Moon Spirit Treasure
My Little Darling
Lancewoods toy soldier
Legacy's Gideon

Ty Gwyn Catalina
Daisy Patch

My | Candy

Galaxy Black Diamond
Hip Hop

Ring 2

Justine Morris-Wilton
Olivia Newsom
Nirvana Knill

Gracie Kendall
Alyssa Chamley
Sascha Crossman
Emily Twort

Grace van Cingel
Lily Tootill

Sarah Fisher

29

Cat C Bark & Soil Open 80cm

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

Ring 2

St Bk Entry
179 LUGAR Claudia Riddle
189 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe
192 RP Nehemiah Justine Morris-Wilton
193 Moon Spirit Treasure Olivia Newsom
212 My Little Darling Nirvana Knill
220 Meersbrooke Hot Ice Levi Sarah Gould
221 Lancewoods toy soldier  Gracie Kendall
235 Golden Foxtrot Maddison Greatorex
240 Galaxy Spring Fever Emma Watson
248 Legacy's Gideon Alyssa Chamley
259 Ty Gwyn Catalina Sascha Crossman
284 Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire
288 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
289 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
293 My | Candy Grace van Cingel
298 Meersbrooke Iced Maddison Greatorex
Liquer
301 Galaxy Black Diamond Lily Tootill
331 Diplomatic Immunity Sophie Walker
335 Hip Hop Sarah Fisher
18t - e, 2nd - 3rd - e,
4th - s 5th - s 6th - oo
30 NRM Pony Rider Equitation 80cm
Ring 2
EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry
179 LUGAR Claudia Riddle
189 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe
212 My Little Darling Nirvana Knill
220 Meersbrooke Hot Ice Levi Sarah Gould
221 Lancewoods toy soldier  Gracie Kendall
248 Legacy's Gideon Alyssa Chamley
284 Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire
288 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
293 My | Candy Grace van Cingel
298 Meersbrooke Iced Maddison Greatorex
Liquer
301 Galaxy Black Diamond Lily Tootill
331 Diplomatic Immunity Sophie Walker
18t - e 2nd - o, 3rd - e
4th - s 5th - o 6th - oo

Please support our SPONSORS!
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31

Cat C Bark & Soil Open 90cm

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
179

189
192
193
212
220
235
240
259
284
288
289
293
298

Entry
LUGAR

Pendell Silver Secret
RP Nehemiah

Moon Spirit Treasure
My Little Darling
Meersbrooke Hot Ice
Golden Foxtrot
Galaxy Spring Fever
Ty Gwyn Catalina
Kapa Haka

Midnight Allure
Daisy Patch

My | Candy

Meersbrooke Iced
Liquer

Galaxy Black Diamond
Hip Hop

Ring 2

Claudia Riddle
Jordan Smythe
Justine Morris-Wilton
Olivia Newsom
Nirvana Knill

Levi Sarah Gould
Maddison Greatorex
Emma Watson
Sascha Crossman
Georgia Wiltshire
Emily Twort

Emily Twort

Grace van Cingel
Maddison Greatorex

Lily Tootill
Sarah Fisher

EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10

St Bk
179

189
212
220
235
240
259
284
288
289
298

Entry
LUGAR

Pendell Silver Secret
My Little Darling
Meersbrooke Hot Ice
Golden Foxtrot
Galaxy Spring Fever
Ty Gwyn Catalina
Kapa Haka

Midnight Allure
Daisy Patch

Meersbrooke Iced
Liquer

Galaxy Black Diamond
Hip Hop

Claudia Riddle
Jordan Smythe
Nirvana Knill

Levi Sarah Gould
Maddison Greatorex
Emma Watson
Sascha Crossman
Georgia Wiltshire
Emily Twort

Emily Twort
Maddison Greatorex

Lily Tootill
Sarah Fisher

Please support our SPONSORS!
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